Differential Clock Buffer/Driver
CY2SSTV850
......................... Document #: 38-07457  Rev. *A Page 1 of 9
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500 1+(512) 416-9669  www.silabs.com
Features
• Phase-locked loop clock distribution for Double Data
Rate Synchronous DRAM applications
• 1:10 differential outputs

V D D /2
Figure 6. Differential Signal Using Direct Termination Resistor
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2SSTV850OC 48-pin SSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV850OCT 48-pin SSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV850ZC 48-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV850ZCT 48-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV85
.........................Document #: 38-07457  Rev. *A Page 9 of 9
The information in this document is believed to be accurate in all respects at the time of publication but is subject to change without notice. Sil-
icon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for errors and omissions, and disclaims responsibility for any consequences resulting from the